YOKV B YTAR

Oak Valley TARCOOLA
2024/05/06 1715Z

YOKV YTAR
205.89 nm / 381.30 km

1000 ft

750 ft

500 ft

250 ft

0 ft

Notes
Requested: YOKV YTAR
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Route

Ident Via Lat Alt Dist Name
Type Lon (nm)

YOKV - -29.50670 0 ft - Oak Valley
APT - 130.86900 O m

YTAR - -30.70270 0 ft 205 TARCOOLA
APT - 134.58300 @ m
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